
ABRICOT

Abricot, goat yoghurt & pistacchio

WHITE CHOCOLATE PARFAIT 

Earl grey & white chocolate

BROWNIE

Hazelnut, dulce de leche & dark chocolate

DUTCH CHEESE PLATTER

Selection of local cheeses, apple syrup & sweet bread

DINNER

SIDES

DESSERTS

LOCAL HEROES

RED BEETROOT

Eel, horseradish & macademia

CARPACCIO

Truffle, mushrooms & pine nuts

BURRATA

Apple, smoked almonds & raisins

CHICORY

Ham & Old Amsterdam cheese

LUCIA’S BEEF BURGER

Black Angus, brioche, Old Amsterdam cheese,

truffle mayonnaise, tomato & fries

STEAK

Mushrooms & truffle sauce

RISOTTO

Saffron, green asparagus & goat cheese

CAESAR SALAD

Parmesan, croutons, egg, bacon, caesar dressing & 

crispy chicken

SEASONAL SOUP

To share or not to share? That’s the question! We recommend two dishes

and one side per person. All dishes are 12,50 and all sides are 6,00.

ANJOU PIGEON

Parsnip, buckwheat, truffle & celeriac

“HAZENPEPER”

Potato & parsley root

NORTH SEA CODFISH

Jus de veau, potato & mushrooms

VEAL CHEEK

Lovage, padrôn pepper, little gem & jus de volaille

8,50

8,50

8,50

11,50

LUCIA’S FRIES

Brander mayonnaise

PARMESAN FRIES

Jalapeño mayonnaise & parmesan

SOURDOUGH BREAD

Sea salt, butter & olive oil

GREEN ASPARAGUS

Leek, pine nuts & parmesan

17,50

22,50 

16,50

13,50

8,50

V E G E TA R I A N  O P T I O N S  • A L L E R G I E S  O R  W O U L D  YO U  L I K E  TO  S E E  O U R  K I D S  M E N U ? P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W 

W W W.LU C I A S-R E S TA U R A N T.C O M  •  @LU C I A S _R E S TA U R A N T



We are your couch, your dining table & everything in between! 

Play a game of chess with cheese ‘n wine, stick around the bar for a colourful cocktail 

or enjoy an endless dinner with soulmates. From finger food to medium-sized platters; 

welcome to the living rooms of Amsterdam and Amstelveen!


